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Material
Clamping Insert
Seal

Protection Class
Temp. range

O-ring

AG
Thread

M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M50x1,5
M63x1,5

M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M50x1,5
M63x1,5

Brass, Nickel Plated

Polyamide 6

> METRIK THREAD BRASS CABLE GLAND

Thermoplastic Rubber

IP 68

-40Cto+100C

NBR

METRIC THREAD BRASS CABLE GLAND

Code

OMBG-01
OMBG-02
OMBG-03
OMBG-04
OMBG-05
OMBG-06
OMBG-07
OMBG-08

19
22
24
25
31
37
37
38

14/14 mm
18/17 mm
22/22 mm
27/24 mm
34/30 mm
43/40 mm
55/50 mm
68/64 mm

METRIC LONG THREAD BRASS CABLE GLAND

OMBG-09
OMBG-10
OMBG-11
OMBG-12
OMBG-13
OMBG-14
OMBG-15
OMBG-16

19
22
24
25
31
37
37
38

12
12
12
12
14
14
14
18

14/14 mm
18/17 mm
22/22 mm
27/24 mm
34/30 mm
43/40 mm
55/50 mm
68/64 mm

Clamping
Range
3-6,5
4-8
6-12
10-14
13-18
18-25
22-32
34-44

3-6,5
4-8
6-12
10-14
13-18
18-25
22-32
34-44
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